Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Lee - (166085) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.32
55.40
55.94
56.14
56.34
56.42
56.54
56.62
56.83
56.89
57.25
57.40
57.58
58.04
58.52
58.69
59.09
59.16
59.36

1:00.11
1:00.19
1:02.22
1:02.73
1:05.57
1:05.58

1:08.18
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Date

12/07/14
12/07/14
02/05/15
29/03/13
03/05/14
13/07/13
25/05/13
23/05/15
04/05/13
11/01/15
13/07/13
29/03/14
12/04/15
2111213
14/07/12
13/01/13
06/05/12
14/07/12
12/03/11
15/12/12
17/03/12
10/04/10
16/01/10
17/01/09
04/04/09
12/04/08

AnMHAINT

Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Regional Championships

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Avalon Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Avalon Spring Open Meet
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Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Sheffield
Aldershot
Plymouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Crawley
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Millfield

Millfield
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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1.1U.02
1:14.43
1:15.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.62
55.94
57.58
56.89
55.40
55.32
56.34
57.40
58.04
56.42
57.25
56.54
56.83
56.14
58.69

1:00.11
59.16
58.52
59.09

1:00.19
59.36

1:02.22

1:02.73

1:05.58

1:05.57

1:08.18

1:10.32

1:14.43

1:15.57
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13/01/07
21/10/06

Date

23/05/15
02/05/15
12/04/15
11/01/15
12/07/14
12/07/14
03/05/14
29/03/14
21/12113
13/07/13
13/07/13
25/05/13
04/05/13
29/03/13
13/01/13
15/12/12
14/07/12
14/07/12
06/05/12
17/03/12
12/03/11
10/04/10
16/01/10
04/04/09
17/01/09
12/04/08
20/10/07
13/01/07
21/10/06

AVAIVTT AULULTTITT VpETT IVIEEL
Rushmoor Royals New Year

Avalon Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

ASA South West Regional Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Exeter City Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Avalon Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Rushmoor Royals New Yr Mt

Avalon Spring Open Meet

Avalon Autumn Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year

Avalon Autumn Open Meet
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Millfield

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Aldershot
Hengrove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Millfield
Aldershot

Millfield
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Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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